
Mittelrheinliga Frauen – Ergebnisse 2020 

1 SV Horrem-Sindorf 16.106 Aufstieg LL 
2 SC Hardtberg 14.696  
3 TPSK 1925 3 13.497  
4 Kopfsprung Köln 13.176  
5 Hennefer TV 12.580  
6 SSF Bonn 2 12.563  
7 SC Hürth 11.456  
8 SG ST Köln 2 11.255  
9 WSC Lindlar 1 11.146  
10 SV Hellas Siegburg 9.744 Abstieg MRK 

 

Mittelrheinklasse Frauen 

1 Troisdorfer SV 10.566 Aufstieg MRL 
2 Bergischer SC 10.273  
3 SC Hardtberg 2 8.870  
4 SpVgg Lülsdorf-Ranzel 8.108  

 

 

Mittelrheinliga – Männer 

1 SSF Bonn 1 16.842 Aufsteiger LL 
2 Kopfsprung Köln 13.617  
3 TPSK 1925 3 13.615  
4 TV Rheinbach 13.495  
5 SV Horrem-Sindorf 12.015  
6 WSC Lindlar 1 11.996  
7 SpVgg Lülsdorf-Ranzel 10.414  
8 Troisdorfer SV 10.289  
9 SC Hürth 9.913  
10 SG ST Köln 9.874 Absteiger MRK 

 

Mittelrheinklasse Männer 

 

1 WSC Lindlar 2 9.969 Aufsteiger MRL 
2 Bergischer SC 9.422  
3 TuS Derschlag 9.226  
4 SC Hardtberg 2 7.850  

 

 

 

 

 



 

Mittelrheinliga 2021 - Frauen 

1 SC Hardtberg 14.696  
2 SV Bergheim 14.189 Absteiger LL 
3 TPSK1925 3 13.497  
4 Kopfsprung Köln 13.176  
5 SSF Bonn 2 12.673  
6 SC Hürth 11.456  
7 SG ST Köln 2 11.255  
8 WSC Lindlar 1 11.146  
9 Troisdorfer SV 10.566 Aufsteiger MRK 
10 Bergischer SC 10.273 Aufsteiger MRK 

 

Mittelrheinklasse 2021 - Frauen 

1 SV Hellas Siegburg 9.744  
2 SC Hardtberg 2 8.870  
3 SpVgg Lülsdorf-Ranzel 8.108  

 

 

Mittelrheinliga 2021 – Männer 

 

1 Kopfsprung Köln 13.617  
2 TPSK 1925 3 13.615  
3 TV Rheinbach 13.495  
4 SV Horrem-Sindorf 12.015  
5 WSC Lindlar 1 11.996  
6 Spvgg Lülsdorf-Ranzel 10.414  
7 Troisdorfer SV 10.289  
8 WSC Lindlar 2 9.969  
9 SC Hürth 9.913  
10 SC ST Köln 9.874 Absteiger MRK 

 

Mittelrheinklasse - Männer 

1 SG ST Köln 9.874  
2 Bergischer SC 9.422  
3 TuS Derschlag 9.226  
4 SC Hardtberg 2 7.850  

 


